Position

Senior Risk & Insurance Analyst

Employee Health Services
Admin

Worker's Compensation Admin
Risk Coordinator

Risk Coordinator

Risk Analyst

Administrative Associate Cao

Senior Risk & Insurance Analyst

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$132,856
$116,931

$115,868
$104,192
$103,336
$92,507
$86,997
$30,617

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,980
$36,949

$49,351
$42,844
$40,373
$43,941
$42,916

$8,218



