Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Risk & Insurance Analyst		Alameda County	Risk Management	\$132,856	\$31,980
Employee Health Services Admin		Alameda County	Risk Management	\$116,931	\$36,949
Worker's Compensation Admin		Alameda County	Risk Management	\$115,868	\$49,351
Risk Coordinator		Alameda County	Risk Management	\$104,192	\$42,844
Risk Coordinator		Alameda County	Risk Management	\$103,336	\$40,373
Risk Analyst		Alameda County	Risk Management	\$92,507	\$43,941
Administrative Associate Cao		Alameda County	Risk Management	\$86,997	\$42,916
Senior Risk & Insurance Analyst		Alameda County	Risk Management	\$30,617	\$8,218